

SWING a SING CARCER III



THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 25, 2025 KEITH HILLS GOLF CLUB



With the support of friends like you, we're able to help those who are in need of medical care, compassion, hope and healing.

JOIN US in supporting cancer patients!

You help us to achieve our mission to inspire awareness, engagement and investment in local healthcare to improve the quality of life of our families and neighbors.

SHOW YOUR SUPPORT TODAY. Limited player and sponsor opportunities available. For more information, please contact Harnett Health Foundation at (910) 766-7119.

REGISTRATION begins at 11AM LUNCH at NOON SHOTGUN START at 1PM

BEVERAGES, HORS D'OEVERS and AWARDS immediately following play



opportunities *for* support

SPONSOR PARTICIPATION	Presenting \$10,000	LUNCH \$5,000	19TH HOLE \$5,000	DRIVING RANGE \$3,000	HOLE IN ONE \$1,000	CLOSEST TO PIN \$1,000	LONGEST DRIVE \$1,000	SNACK CART \$1,000	HOLE \$500
Golfer Spots	8	4	4	4	2	2	2	2	
EVENT PROMOTIONS									
Recognition in press releases									
Recognition in promotional materials		•	•	•					0
EVENT RECOGNITION									
Listing on sponsor banner		•	•	•					0
Signage at lunch area	•		0	\bigcirc		0	0	\circ	0
Signage at awards reception	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	0
Signage at driving range				•					0
Signage on snack cart	0		0			0	0	•	0
Signage on assigned hole	0			0		•	•		



TEAM OF 4: \$1.000



FOR REGISTRATION AND SPONSORSHIP

OPPORTUNITIES, please contact Scott Childers at

(910) 766-7119 or schilders@capefearvalley.com

now is your opportunity

to help cancer patients in our community. Please complete the form below and return it by **Thursday, September 4** to Harnett Health Foundation, P.O. Box 1706, Dunn, NC 28335. For more information, please call (910) 766-7119 or email schilders@capefearvalley.com.



SPONSOR INFORMATION

PLAYER 1

PLAYER 2

NAME OF BUSINESS (how you would like it displayed on materials)

CONTACT PERSON			
MAILING ADDRESS			
CITY		STATE	ZIP
PHONE		EMAIL	
SPONSORSHIP/PLAYER LEVEL(S)			TOTA
PAYMENT INFORMATION			
☐ Cash ☐ Check (please make checks payable to	Harnett Health	Foundation)	
☐ Credit Card: ☐ Visa ☐ American Express	Discover	☐ MasterCard	
CARD NUMBER:	SIGNATURE:		
EXPIRATION DATE:	3-DIGIT SECURITY	CODE:	
PLAYER INFORMATION			

PLAYER 3

PLAYER 4



For your convenience, Harnett Health Foundation accepts payments via Apple Pay or Google Pay. Simply scan the QR code above to make a payment. Select your level(s) of support:

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Presenting Sponsor: \$10,000

Lunch Sponsor: \$5,000

19th Hole Sponsor: \$5,000

Driving Range Sponsor: \$3,000

Hole-In-One Sponsor: \$1,000

Closest to Pin Sponsor: \$1,000

Longest Drive Sponsor: \$1,000

Snack Cart Sponsor: \$1,000

Hole Sponsor: \$500

TEAMS & PLAYERS

Team of Four: \$1,000

Individual Player: \$300



P.O. Box 1706, Dunn, NC 28335

Harnett Health Foundation is a 501(c)3 organization all contributions are tax deductible as allowed by law

Thank you. We appreciate your support.